2024.6
For detection: Seal Type Switches
ABS ( BS ) Turquoise
Switches
Product Catalog
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ AECTB2E   202406Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
ABS

(ABS5******)
 ■ P/C board angle terminals  ■Wire leads position
ORDERING INFORMATION ( PART NO. )
TERMINAL AND WIRE LEAD POSITION
ー 1 ー
Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. Electromechanical Control Business Division
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/ AECTB2E   202406Panasonic Industry Co., Ltd. 2024
For detection: Seal Type Switches　ABS ( BS ) Turquoise Switches
 ■ Terminal type
1) AgNi alloy contact
Actuator Operating Force
 ( OF ) Max.
.110 quick-connect
terminal Solder terminal
P/C board terminal
Standard
terminal
Right angle
terminal
Left angle
terminal
Pin plunger
0.98 N ABS111040 ABS141040 ABS151040 ABS451040 ABS551040
1.47 N ABS111050 ABS141050 ABS151050 ABS451050 ABS551050
Short hinge lever
0.39 N ABS111140 ABS141140 ABS151140 ABS451140 ABS551140
0.59 N ABS111150 ABS141150 ABS151150 ABS451150 ABS551150
Hinge lever
0.34 N ABS111240 ABS141240 ABS151240 ABS451240 ABS551240
0.54 N ABS111250 ABS141250 ABS151250 ABS451250 ABS551250
Long hinge lever
0.25 N ABS111340 ABS141340 ABS151340 ABS451340 ABS551340
0.44 N ABS111350 ABS141350 ABS151350 ABS451350 ABS551350
Simulated roller lever
0.34 N ABS111440 ABS141440 ABS151440 ABS451440 ABS551440
0.54 N ABS111450 ABS141450 ABS151450 ABS451450 ABS551450
Roller lever
0.39 N ABS111640 ABS141640 ABS151640 ABS451640 ABS551640
0.59 N ABS111650 ABS141650 ABS151650 ABS451650 ABS551650
Notes)  1: Please order addition 3 at the end of the part number for safety standard type. ( Only 50 at the end of the part number )
2: Push plunger color: black
3) CuNi alloy ＋Au-clad double layer contact
Actuator Operating Force
 ( OF ) Max.
.110 quick-connect
terminal Solder terminal
P/C board terminal
Standard
terminal
Right angle
terminal
Left angle
terminal
Pin plunger
0.98 N ABS111044 ABS141044 ABS151044 ABS451044 ABS551044
1.47 N ABS111054 ABS141054 ABS151054 ABS451054 ABS551054
Short hinge lever
0.39 N ABS111144 ABS141144 ABS151144 ABS451144 ABS551144
0.59 N ABS111154 ABS141154 ABS151154 ABS451154 ABS551154
Hinge lever
0.34 N ABS111244 ABS141244 ABS151244 ABS451244 ABS551244
0.54 N ABS111254 ABS141254 ABS151254 ABS451254 ABS551254
Long hinge lever
0.25 N ABS111344 ABS141344 ABS151344 ABS451344 ABS551344
0.44 N ABS111354 ABS141354 ABS151354 ABS451354 ABS551354
Simulated roller lever
0.34 N ABS111444 ABS141444 ABS151444 ABS451444 ABS551444
0.54 N ABS111454 ABS141454 ABS151454 ABS451454 ABS551454
Roller lever
0.39 N ABS111644 ABS141644 ABS151644 ABS451644 ABS551644
0.59 N ABS111654 ABS141654 ABS151654 ABS451654 ABS551654
Notes)  1: Please order addition 9 at the end of the part number for safety standard type.
2: Push plunger color: green